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CIRCUITO-TRILHAS-E-MONTANHAS-NATIVIDADE-DA-SERRA
L&E EVENTOS * domingo, 9 de novembro de 2025
Numeral Nome completo Sexo Ano Modalidade GRUPO
MASC 18/22 (M1822) (1)
1065 LUCAS RONCONI DE CARVALHO M 2003 MEDIA PE DA SERRA
MASC 23/27 (M2327) (7)
1016 BRANDOW FABER M 1999 MEDIA
1046 GABRIEL DE TOLEDO M 2000 MEDIA EQUIPE CORPO E MOVIMENTO
1048 GUSTAVO ARAUJO ALVES M 2001 MEDIA ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
1123 Lucas Matheus Alves Miquelof M 1999 MEDIA Pé sem freio
1091 NATA HELIAS SOARES M 2001 MEDIA ATLETISMO REDENCAO
1104 RENAN AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA LOYOLLA M 1998 MEDIA X-TREME
1121 WESLEY DOS SANTOS BORGES M 1998 MEDIA PE SEM FREIO
MASC 28/32 (M2832) (4)
1071 LUIZ HENRIQUE M 1993 MEDIA PE SEM FREIO
1075 MARCOS PEREIRA DE LIMA M 1997 MEDIA MOVING
1099 PLINIO IVO GAMA TENORIO M 1994 MEDIA ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
1108 ROMARIO NASCIMENTO DO CARVALHO M 1994 MEDIA RUMO AO TOPO TRAIL RUN
MASC 33/37 (M3337) (4)
1038 EDUARDO ABREU BONILHA M 1988 MEDIA
1072 MAICON GIOVANE RAMOS M 1992 MEDIA ATLETISMO REDENGAO
1087 MAX WILLIAN GONCALVES ALVES M 1990 MEDIA
1098 PEDRO SILVA BARBOSA M 1992 MEDIA ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
MASC 38/42 (M3842) (15)
1000 ADENILSON DOS SANTOS MOREIRA M 1987 MEDIA PE DA SERRA
1005 ALEXANDRE BATISTA DA SILVA M 1987 MEDIA RUMO AO TOPO TRAIL RUN
1010 ANDRE SILVA DE SOUZA M 1984 MEDIA LARUN
1011 APARECIDO PINHEIRO PURCINO M 1983 MEDIA CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
1021 CESAR SOUZA DE AQUINO M 1987 MEDIA ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
1036 EDNALDO SOUZA SANTOS M 1985 MEDIA GUERREIROS DA ILHA
1044 EVERSON NASCIMENTO BARBOSA M 1986 MEDIA RUMO AO TOPO TRAIL RUN
1050 IVAN IZILDINHO PENA FIRME M 1985 MEDIA EQUIPE CORPO E MOVIMENTO
1056 JOSE LUIS CARDOSO M 1986 MEDIA PE DA SERRA
1060 JULIO ELEUTERIO SILVA M 1986 MEDIA PE DA SERRA
1096 PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS MOREIRA M 1985 MEDIA
1102 RAONI SIMOES M 1986 MEDIA KVRA RUNNERS
1105 ROBINSON MATEUS DA SILVA M 1983 MEDIA CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
1106 ROBSON BENEDITO DE SOUZA M 1986 MEDIA MOVING
1112 SMILE ALEXANDRE CORREA M 1986 MEDIA EQUIPE CORPO E MOVIMENTO
MASC 43/47 (M4347) (9)
1023 CLAUDINEI DINIZ DOMINGUES M 1979 MEDIA CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
1024 CRISTIANO ANTUNES MEDEIROS DE SOUZA M 1980 MEDIA CORRER VIVER
1030 DERCIO DOS SANTOS MOREIRA M 1980 MEDIA ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
1049 ISRAEL FRANCISCO DE AZEVEDO M 1979 MEDIA PE NA TRILHA
1059 JOVENIL DOS SANTOS M 1980 MEDIA CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
1095 PAULO CESAR MIQUELOF M 1978 MEDIA PE SEM FREIO
1107 RODRIGO MACIEL M 1980 MEDIA
1116 THIAGO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA M 1982 MEDIA PE NA TRILHA
1118 VANDER ROBIM DA SILVA M 1980 MEDIA PE SEM FREIO
MASC 48/52 (M4852) (7)
1001 ADRIANO FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA M 1977 MEDIA MOVING
1009 ANDRE MORAL M 1975 MEDIA PE SEM FREIO
1013 BENEDITO DONIZETTI VIEIRA M 1975 MEDIA CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS
1031 DEVAIR INACIO DOS SANTOS M 1976 MEDIA PE SEM FREIO
1032 EDEN DA CUNHA M 1977 MEDIA
1033 EDERSON MIQUELOF DOS SANTOS M 1977 MEDIA PE SEM FREIO
1097 PAULO SERGIO MADALENA M 1976 MEDIA EQUIPE CORPO E MOVIMENTO
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Numeral Nome completo

MASC 53/57 (M5357) (7)

1043 ERLON DE ALMEIDA SANTOS

1053 JOAO ANTUNES DE ANDRADE

1058 JOSENILTON JESUS REIS

1070 LUIS CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA CASTILHO
1076 MARCOS ROBERTO REZENDE

1086 MAURO AKIRA MORISHITA

1117 VALDINIR APARECIDO VIEIRA

MASC 58/62 (M5862) (4)

1002 AGENOR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS FILHO
1008 ANDERSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
1039 EDUARDO BENEDITO DE CARVALHO
1119 VIVALDO MANOEL DE SOUZA

MASC 63/67 (M6367) (5)

1018 BRUNO VIEIRA LEITE

1054 JOSE BENEDITO DE CASTILHO
1057 JOSE VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA
1017 Sergio Luiz Esteves

1110 SEVERINO BELO DA SILVA

MASC 68/72 (M6872) (3)

1037 EDSON DA SILVA
1063 LIDIO PINTO DE ALMEIDA
1122 Pedro Basilio dos Santos

MASC 73/77 (M7377) (1)
1055  JOSE BENEDITO SILVA

FEM 18/22 (F1822) (1)
1007  ANA CLARA AMORIM DE BARROS

FEM 23/27 (F2327) (2)
1051  JAQUELINE RODRIGUES MOTTA SANTOS
1082  MARIA LUIZA DOS SANTOS

FEM 28/32 (F2832) (2)
1015  BIANCA PEREIRA MESSIAS
1092  NATALIA MACIEL DE SOUZA

FEM 33/37 (F3337) (12)

1014 BIANCA DE FATIMA CAMPOS

1019 CAMILA SILVESTRE GRABNER MORAES
1025 DANIELA DOMICIANO CASTILHO
1029 DANIELLE MARTINS GOMES

1052 JENIFER FRANCINE DOS ANJOS

1061 KATIA CAROLINO OLIVEIRA

1066 LUCIA ELAINE FERREIRA DA SILVA
1088 MAYANA NAKAHAMA

1101 PRISCILA LAGE

1103 RAYANE TIEMI NAKAHAMA FRANCEIRA
1114 STEPHANIE MOREIRA DA SILVA

1120 VIVIANE SANTOS DE ANDRADE

FEM 38/42 (F 3842) (9)

1003 ALAIDE APARECIDA CAMARGO DOS SANTOS
1124 Ana Paula Pinheiro

1020 CAROLINE PEROZINI

1022 CLAUDIA SIMONE DE MACEDO

1047 GABRIELA BRAZ FERREIRA AIRES

1079 MARIA AURENICE RODRIGUES BEZERRA
1085 MAURA MACHADO XAVIER

1100 POLIANE ALVIM DE SA FREITAS MORAIS
1115 TATIANE LEMES AMARO

Sexo

XXX TRXTXXXZXEX

TXXXEX

<=

n

M M M T T T T M T T T

M MM M M M T T Tm m

Ano

1968
1972
1970
1971
1970
1970
1970

1966
1964
1966
1963

1958
1961
1962
1959
1960

1957
1954
1957

1950

2006

1999
1999

1995
1994

1991
1990
1992
1992
1988
1991
1990
1990
1989
1988
1988
1989

1985
1986
1983
1986
1985
1983
1986
1987
1983

Modalidade

MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA

MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA

MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA

MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA

MEDIA

MEDIA

MEDIA
MEDIA

MEDIA
MEDIA

MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA

MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA

GRUPO

PE SEM FREIO
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
RUMO AO TOPO TRAIL RUN
ESPORTEZENN
EVOLUTION RUNNING

ALPHA

PE SEM FREIO
LADEIRAS DA PENHA
PE DA SERRA
ATLETISMO REDENCAO

PE DA SERRA
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
ATLETISMO REDENCAO

PE SEM FREIO

ATLETISMO REDENGAO
PE SEM FREIO
RUMO AO TOPO TRAIL RUN

GAP SPORTS

RUMO AO TOPO TRAIL RUN

ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PE DA SERRA

MOVING

ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
ESPORTEZENN
ESPORTEZENN

MATILHA
LARUN

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
Asilson Soares Assessoria Esportiva
ESPORTEZENN
PE SEM FREIO
PE DA SERRA
CRAZY RUNNERS
RUMO AO TOPO TRAIL RUN
ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PE NA TRILHA
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Numeral

Nome completo

FEM 43/47 (F4347) (11)

1004
1006
1026
1027
1028
1040
1045
1064
1069
1090
1111

ALEXANDRA PEREIRA DA SILVA
AMABILE CECILIA PEREIRA

DANIELA PADOVANI DA SILVA

DANIELE APARECIDA FERRAZ

DANIELLA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS
ELIABE ROSA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
FERNANDA DA COSTA ROVIDA

LILIAN MARIA FERREIRA

LUCIMARA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA AZEVEDO
MONICA ROCHA SANTOS

SILVIA HELENA R. MOREIRA

FEM 48/52 (F4852) (10)

1012
1041
1042
1062
1068
1073
1078
1080
1083
1109

ARLETE FERREIRA
ELISABETE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELZA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA

KATIA DE BRITO

LUCIANA JORGE DOS SANTOS
MARCELY ALVES COELHO

MARIA APARECIDA DIAS DA SILVA
MARIA CRISTILENE BARROS

MARILDA ALVES GONGALVES PEREIRA
SANDRA NERES DO CARMO

FEM 53/57 (F5357) (4)

1067
1074
1077
1081

LUCIANA ALMEIDA LAMOSA

MARCIA CABRAL HELENO NOZAKI

MARIA ALICE ZIMMERMANN

MARIA DA CONCEIGAO NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA

FEM 58/62 (F5862) (6)

1034
1035
1084
1089
1093
1113

EDIA MARIA PIANARO

EDIVIRGEM MORAIS

MARLI DE FATIMA FARIA

MIRIAN DE CASSIA ROCHA ISAAC - 60+
NEIDE SILVA DOS REIS SILVA

SONIA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS

FEM 63/67 (F6367) (1)

1094

ORMIDEA CESAR FERREIRA RANGEL

Sexo

M T M M M T T T T m M

M M M T T T T M mm

M T M

M M M T T T

Ano

1981
1982
1979
1982
1980
1978
1982
1981
1979
1980
1982

1977
1977
1977
1974
1974
1977
1975
1976
1974
1976

1972
1968
1968
1969

1964
1964
1967
1964
1965
1967

1959

Modalidade

MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA

MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA

MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA

MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA
MEDIA

MEDIA

GRUPO

ESPORTEZENN
PE DA SERRA
PE NA TRILHA
CTLINEA
ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
AMIGOS RUNNERS TAUBATE
PE NA TRILHA
ENSEADA SPORTS
ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

RK RUNNERS
ATLETISMO REDENCAO

PE SEM FREIO
PE SEM FREIO
PE SEM FREIO

PIRITUBA RUNNERS

MOVING
EXPLOSAO RUNNERS
ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
CRAZY RUNNERS
LILLY RUNNERS/NATIVO
FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS

ENGESAT/PROCESSAMENTO DE QUALIDADE
LARUN
PE SEM FREIO
PE NA TRILHA
PE NA TRILHA
CHAO CAIPIRA RUNNERS

FAMILIA BUSCA PE SPORTS
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